
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
102 

86 
77 

422 
7 

84 

Name 
GABRIEL VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MIELKE 
OTAVIO SAVENHAGO (CUEQUINHA) 
IVO PETRAS KURAHASHI KONELL 
LUCAS NICOLADELLI 
RAFAEL BECKER 
GUILHERME SALVADOR 

Overall BestTm  
1:06.354 
1:08.751 
1:09.078 
1:09.416 
1:09.842 
1:13.386 

Diff 

2.397 
2.724 
3.062 
3.488 
7.032 

Cidade 
BLUMENAU 
CAPINZAL 
JARAGUA DO SUL 
ORLEANS 
ITAPIRANGA -SC 
JOACABA 

Patrocínio 
PANIFICADORA NICE, ONLY RACING, TXR RACING,DURAG, MOTOVAN,BO 
RACER OFF ROAD, ALEMÃO RACE, FAGUNDES LANCHES, CASA DAS FURA 
MXF 
CHAPAM MOTOPEÇAS-MENEGHEL MOTOS-IMS-BCL EMPREENDIMENTOS-KAKÁ 
ROTAK,RENOVA,MATTOS,ULTRALUB,BIKER,FOCO,SERGINHOS SUSPENCAO, 
CENTRO EDUCACIONAL RENASCER 
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Orbits 
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5ª e 6ª Etapa Catarinense de Motocross 
MX2 

Treino Cronometrado - 6ª Etapa 

Xaxim 0,000 km 

 Federação Catarinense de Motociclismo


